Deon Gericke

From: Sivile Moloi <SMolci@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Friday, 22 October 2021 1412

To: ppv@ppv.ce.za; office@ppv.co.za; Deon Gericke; Yvonne Badenhorst; jhbbar@law.co.za;
gautengnbcsa@outlook.com; gautengsocadv@gmail.com; nfa.agvocates@gmail.com;
northgautengadv@gmail.com; info@nationaibarcouncil.co za;
info@churchsquarebar.co.ze; reception@loftusadv.co.za; manager@gkchambers.co.za;
manager@clubadvocates.coza;, manager@advchambers.co.za

Ce: Nobuntu Mvumbi; Zaneie Manyathi; Yaven Skosana; Aweiani Thangavhuelelo; Precious
Vilakazi; Mpilc Mzwandile Xulu

Subject: Trial Interlocutery Roll for the 28th of October 2G21.

Attachments: 28 October 2021.docx

Good day,

Kindly find the Trial Interlocutory Roll (Category Y Matters) for the 28" of October 2021.

! Kind regards

Sivile iclol

Figh Court of South Africa

Gauizng Divicion, [retoria

cfo Paul Kruger and Madiba Street, Pretoria, 0002
! Tel: 012 245 7426

i Email: SMoloi@ usicia

Et‘f‘rz |

isciaimer

The information cortained i1 this communication from the sender 1s confidential, It Is intended colely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this infarmation is strictly prohibited and rmay be unlawful.

This ema’ has been scannad for viruses and mealware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecaz. L, an innavator in

Software as a Sarvice (SaaS) for businszss. Froviding a safar and mora useiul place for your human generated <ata. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. 7o find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG HIGH COURT DIVISION, PRETORIA
TRIAL INTERLOCUTORY ROLL

28 OCTOBER 2021
BEFORE HONOURABLE ACTING JUSTICE VUMA
SECRETARY: AWELANI THANGAVHUELELO

TEL : 012 492 6897
EMAIL: : ATnangavhueieio@judiciary.crg.za
1. SCHOOMBEE VS RAF 83951/16
2. PAMAY M VS RAF 28186/19
3. NGIDIN Vs RAF 13189/21
4. MAHLANGU C Sobo VN VS RAF 25939/20
5. MOKGOSIBE obo B Vs RAF 80819/18 |
6. MATULUDINP Vs RAF 40544/21

7. PHAHLAMOHLAKA F VA RAF 69345/17




8. BABELIJ M

9. DLAMININ N

10.MINNAAR S A J

11.SIBEKO T J

12.REYNOLDS J P

13.XABAPAF

14.COVELAAJ

16.LETHLHAMO KE obo O S

16.WANTENAAR G B

17.JANSEN H L

18.BALQYI A

19.MOKOENA M E

20.PIETERSEN M

21.MATHEL |

22.MAKHUBELA S M

23.MONETHE M K

VS

VS

Ve

VL

VS

V'L

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VL

VA

Vs

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

45459/16

8779516

83590/17

34164/18

72347117

37739/17

95063/16

44404/19

94019/16

73794/16

4320819

6273115

58739/17

72474/17

8402/18

15165/20




24. MODISAPUDI S M

25.NORTJEMobo S M

26.CHILOANE L L obo A

27.MDHLALCSE N M

28.SIBISIB R

29.MKHONZA NP

30.VILAKAZIV S

31.BOSMANH S

32.NGWENYA P M

VS

V8

Vs

VS

VL

VL

VS8

VS

Vs

MEC OF HEALTH

77751/19

62183/19

59786/12

47696/17

30323/15

72182/17

86432/14

26227/16

9159/21




'; 1§v_§r§ !

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG HIGH COURT DIVISICON, PRETORIA
TRIAL INTERLOCUTORY ROLL

28 OCTOBER 2021
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUSTICE FLATELA

SECRETARY: NOMA VILAKAZ!

TEL : 012 314 9017
EMAIL : PVilakazi@judiciary.ore.za

1. MOKONEL | VS RAF 22403115

2. MRULULU S VS RAF 10180/17

3. JONESL B VS RAF 88189/18

4. MOATSHEM S VS RAF 78612/17

5. KUBHEKALE VS RAF 51103/16

i\
6. ABERTS A VS RAF 74359/19 '

7. TSOTETSINC VA RAF 44876/19




8. BARNARDC Jobo C VA RAF 702/19

9. STEENKAMP A obo C VAN ZYL VS RAF 25320/19
10.GWADISO P P VS RAF 1534117

11.SEFALI TL VS RAF 61480/18

12.MTSHALI Z P e RAF 77098/17

13.CELEE M VS RAF 1844/18

14.KHANYILE T K VS RAF 31156/19

15.SIBIYA S D VS RAF 9306/19

16.CHILIZAF N VS RAF 25517/17
17.SONTSUNDU G VS RAF 66170/18
18.NYINGWAL J S VS RAF 88346/18

19.NTSAKO P G VS RAF 76019/19
20.TSOTETSIBM VS RAF 24208/19

21.MOHUBA E VS RAF 52525/19 t|
22. GUMEDE B VS RAF 58688/17

23.MBHELETN VA RAF 67259/19




24 MAHAMBATT

25.YEDWA MM

26.KUNENE P K

27.HLONGWANE R J

28.MAAKE S E obo MAAKE T S

29.LEGOBATE J | obo 2 OTHERS

30.DULAZEZ O

31.MAZIBUKO N G obo MBELE TJ

Vs

Vs

V'L

Vs

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

69217/16

1779417

85026/18

35196/18

39428/18

7028/19

78182/18

80993/16




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG HIGH COURT DIVISION, PRETORIA
TRIAL INTERLOCUTORY ROLL

28 OCTOBER 2021
BEFORE THE HONQURABLE ACTING JUSTICE MOGOTSI

SECRETARY: MPILO XULU
EMAIL : MlAviul @judiciarv.org.aa

1. MOTSHABIJN V'S RAF 8927/19

2. MAHAMBAB L VS RAF 41693/20

3. MULAUDZITM VA RAF 27913720

4. CHINDCORA J VA RAF 21785/19

5. ADV LEGAE obo CHAUKEE VS$ RAF 13538/19 I
6. MAREL C obo MAREAC VA RAF 11106/18

7. BEESJMF VS RAF 80833/17

8. MAHLANGU JL VA RAF 5367114




8. GROVEE

10.BOTHA L

11.MTIMKULU T M

12. MOKOKA P D

13.VAN JAARSVELD W B

14.LEBEPENL

15.MPHUTHI T G

16.MAUPAF A

17.MUSAVENGANE F M obo P

18.THAMAGANH

19.MORENATA

20.JIL L

21.RAKAUBR

22 KELLERMANAWC

23.LANGAMG
40598/18

VS

VA

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VA

VS

VS

VA

VS

VS8

Vs

RAF

3572817

64474/19

156783/16

71893/19

61722/18

91283/19

81309/16

33695/07

87860/19

49480/19

25418/20

17472/17

70324117

65017/20




24 ENGELBRECHTWC

25.HOWIEALM

26.GOUWS D

27.RALL D obo LOOTS L

28.MAKOBOLOLAT

29.MOLOIF TV

30.LUBISI S N

31.TATOBA X

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VA

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

2015712

22841115

9235119

74572/18

78592117

41682/18

2222319

72911117
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG HIGH COURT DIVISION, PRETORIA
TRIAL INTERLCCUTORY ROLL

28 OCTOBER 2021
BEFORE HONOURABLE ACTING JUSTICE MANYATHI

SECRETARY: WILLIAM PRINSLOO

TEL : 012 314 6900
EMAIL : WPrinsioo@judiciary.org.za
1. MATHOPA J M VS RAF 24577111
2. MTSHALITT obo MTSHALIB VS RAF 28658/18
3. KABINIJB VS RAF 51173/15
4. MMASETENA AN VS RAF 1699/15
5. NDEBELE S S VS RAF 4949118 |
6. MATLHAGANE M D Vs RAF 76088/17 |

7. NKAMBULEB L VS RAF 29972/14




8. VILUOENPD

8. MOABID

10.NTULIM J

11.RAMUNYEN/WA M P

12.SCHOEMAN S §

13. THOTARAM RINESH

14. MAHLANGU G

15.SOBALISE N Z

16. GWALISA P obo |

17.MABUZA E

18.MASHABANE VB

19.RIKHOTSO K

20.RAMODIPAT J

21. TSHABANGU K

22.NHEMOL N

23.MOSIAN |

Vs

V']

VS8

VS

VS

VS

VLS

Vs

VS

VS

VA

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

9406/18

57582/17

6181118

879318

39024/18

54148/19

79909/18

13109/13

58512/18

11776/18

25887/18

81748/18

8739/18

2342121

36€91/20

56003/14




24 MATOWANA M J

25.TAMELA J J

26.DIEPEAL

27.THOVHOKALI G

28.MALULEKA T J

29.AYAMI P J

30.MAKOLE ER

31.ASRAF A

V8

VS

V$S

V']

VS

V§

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

8198/18

67536/19

890/19

54589/17

64179/19

31/2020

56/2018

85296/19




